






1-1 1 EA         27.54          27.54MCCOWN'S WOODY PLANT MEDIUM 10L #
76346-872

2-1 1 EA         42.01          42.01MURASHIGE SKOOG BASAL MEDIUM 44.3G
IC2623122

3-1 1 EA        292.16         292.16AGAR BACTERIOLOGICAL GRADE 1KG 
97064-332

4-1 1 EA         67.81          67.81L-CYSTINE DYHYDROCHLORIDE CRYSTAL
25GM  76102-658

5-1 1 EA         82.50          82.501H-INDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID 99+% 25G 
TS12216-0250

6-1 1 EA         57.88          57.886-BAP [6-BENZYLAMINOPURINE] 5G 
76345-126

7-1 1 EA         63.64          63.64POLYSORBATE TWEEN 20 97062-332

8-1 1 EA        149.28         149.28KIT CLASSROOM DISS SET /20 
470136-676

9-1 1 EA        143.65         143.65GIBBERELLIC ACID FOR SYNT (5G)  
EM8.14464.0005

10-1 20 EA         15.89         317.80CYLINDER GRADUATED POLY 500 ML 4PK 
470328-244

11-1 1 EA          8.71           8.71SPECIAL HANDLING

      1,252.98   Sub-total 
         96.43   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       1,349.41

QUOTE #8032080737

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VITI 01040 00000 384B          1,252.98

Requisition

Supplier: VWR SCIENTIFIC 0000005843
100 MATSONFORD ROAD
RADNOR PA 19087
United States

Phone: (800) 932-5000 Fax: (866) 329-2897
email: solutions@vwr.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041947 03/20/2023 1
Requisition Name:
VWR - VITI
Requester
Kimberly Zwerenz
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: ZWERENZK 20-MAR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  HEERF
Project Grant:  384B
Program Director:  GREG MCCORMAC
Program Goal:  PANDEMIC MITIGATION PURCHASE

Requisition

Supplier: VWR SCIENTIFIC 0000005843
100 MATSONFORD ROAD
RADNOR PA 19087
United States

Phone: (800) 932-5000 Fax: (866) 329-2897
email: solutions@vwr.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041947 03/20/2023 2
Requisition Name:
VWR - VITI
Requester
Kimberly Zwerenz
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: ZWERENZK 20-MAR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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QUOTATION

8032080737

Tammy Tribble

Quote Number Valid From Valid To Page

Sales Representative Customer Reference

03/10/2023 04/09/2023

Currency

USD

VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Phone : 1-800-932-5000

Fax : 1-866-329-2897

Web : www.vwr.com

When placing your order, please include your quotation 
number and account number to ensure you receive the 
correct price.

THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY TO 
EARN YOUR BUSINESS.

Quote Prepared For Contact Phone / Fax / E-Mail

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE 
10 COLLEGE PKWY 
FOLSOM CA  95630-6798

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE 
10 COLLEGE PKWY 
FOLSOM CA  95630-6798

80250592 80250592

Kim Zwerenz (530) 642-5669

(916) 608-6534

zwerenk@flc.losrios.edu

Ship To : Sold To :

To Place an Order

Additional Information :

E&I-01459

Row VWR Catalog 
Number Product Description Qty UOM Unit Price Extended Price

10 76346-872 MCCOWN'S WOODY PLANT MEDIUM 10L 1 EA 27.54 27.54

https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=76346-872Product Link :
0.090 LB / 1.630*1.630*3.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :

EA(10l)UOM Component Info :
Availability : Product Ships Directly from Manufacturer

20 IC2623122 MURASHIGE SKOOG BASAL MEDIUM 44.3G 1 EA 42.01 42.01

Cell Biology Murashige and Skoog Basal Medium, MP Biomedicals
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=IC2623122Product Link :

2.000 LB / 9.000*9.000*9.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(1items)UOM Component Info :

Availability : Product Ships Directly from Manufacturer
HAZARDOUS MATERIALMaterial Flag :

30 97064-332 AGAR BACTERIOLOGICAL GRADE 1KG 1 EA 292.16 292.16

Agar for bacteriology
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=97064-332Product Link :

1.000 LB / 6.000*5.000*8.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(1items)UOM Component Info :

Supplier Part Number : VWRVJ637-1KG
Availability : In Stock

40 76102-658 L-CYSTINE DYHYDROCHLORIDE CRYSTAL 25GM 1 EA 67.81 67.81

L-Cystine dihydrochloride, white powder
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=76102-658Product Link :

0.060 LB / 8.000*6.000*4.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(25g)UOM Component Info :

Availability : Product Ships Directly from Manufacturer
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Row VWR Catalog 
Number Product Description Qty UOM Unit Price Extended Price

50 TS12216-0250 1H-INDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID 99+% 25G 1 EA 82.50 82.50

Indol-3-ylacetic acid 99+%
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=TS12216-0250Product Link :

0.100 LB / 2.000*2.000*4.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(1*25g)UOM Component Info :

Availability : Product Ships Directly from Manufacturer

60 76345-126 6-BAP [6-BENZYLAMINOPURINE] 5G 1 EA 57.88 57.88

6-Benzylaminopurine ≥98.0%
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=76345-126Product Link :

0.060 LB / 3.380*3.380*4.630 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(5g)UOM Component Info :

Availability : Product Ships Directly from Manufacturer

70 97062-332 POLYSORBATE TWEEN 20 1 EA 63.64 63.64

Tween® 20 (Polysorbate), Reagent Grade
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=97062-332Product Link :

2.990 LB / 4.000*4.000*9.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(1l)UOM Component Info :

Supplier Part Number : VWRV0777-1L
Availability : In Stock

80 470136-676 KIT CLASSROOM DISS SET /20 1 EA 149.28 149.28

Classroom Dissection Set
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=470136-676Product Link :

6.000 LB / 13.000*12.000*2.250 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(1items)UOM Component Info :

Availability : In Stock

90 EM8.14464.0005 GIBBERELLIC ACID FOR SYNT (5G) 1 EA 143.65 143.65

Gibberellic acid for synthesis, Sigma-Aldrich®
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=EM8.14464.0005Product Link :

0.100 LB / 5.000*1.000*4.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(5g)UOM Component Info :

Availability : Ordered Upon Request

110 470328-244 CYLINDER GRADUATED POLY 500 ML 4PK 20 EA 15.89 317.80

Eisco Polypropylene Graduated Cylinders with Hexogonal Base, Class B
https://us.vwr.com/store/catalog/product.jsp?catalog_number=470328-244Product Link :

0.300 LB / 1.000*8.000*10.000 INShipping Dimensions Weight / Size (L*W*H) per UOM :
EA(4items)UOM Component Info :

Availability : In Stock

Item Total : 1,244.27

Estimated Special Handling : 8.71

Estimated Tax : 96.43

Quote Total : 1,349.41
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VWR TRADE SECRET/CONFIDENTIAL/PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Financing Available. Contact your VWR Representative for details about flexible financing programs. 
  
VWR International's Terms and Conditions of Sale apply. A copy is available on our website 
(https://us.vwr.com/store/content/externalContentPage.jsp?path=/en_US/about_vwr_terms_conditions_product_sales.jsp), or by request.  Customer represents that it has read and agrees to VWR 
International’s Terms and Conditions of Sale. 
  
Identified stock status is based on product availability at time of the quote and may change at time of order. Delivery dates are based on standard lead times from suppliers. 
  
Charges displayed on the quotation including freight, tax and other charges are estimates and may vary at time of order. 
  
Any images used are not necessarily representative of any product offering from VWR International and do not constitute the basis for purchase decisions. 
  
Customer is responsible for unloading and providing standard receiving facilities for large and/or heavy shipments. Special unloading or delivery can be arranged, provided VWR International is notified 
at the time of order placement. For such arrangements, please contact VWR International for a quotation. All quotes for installation assume that services related to the equipment are in place at the 
Customer site (including, but not limited to, gas, plumbing, electrical and ventilation) as per the equipment manufacturer's specifications prior to the installation of the equipment. Installation or other 
services are not included in this quotation, unless otherwise noted on the quotation. 
  
Customer has a limited amount of time to document and report any shipping damage. Please inspect all shipments upon receipt and refer to Section 4 of VWR International's Terms and Conditions of 
Sale for additional information. 
  
Items prefixed with "MISC" are subject to regulatory approval once VWR International receives acceptance from the customer. They are special order, and as such may not be returnable. Please allow 
6-8 weeks delivery from the time of your first order or acceptance of this quotation.

https://us.vwr.com/store/content/externalContentPage.jsp?path=/en_US/about_vwr_terms_conditions_product_sales.jsp



